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

1/2 month free rent. 

3 blocks UO. Lots of light. $295 + 

dep., incl. utils, and kitchen use. 
Laundry avail. Sorry, no pets or 

smoking. Bell Real Estate, 688- 
2060 

235 DUPLEXES FOR RENT 
GREAT LOCATION! LOTS OF 
LIGHT! Cute 2 bd./1 ba. 312 E. 16th. 
$685/mo. Avail. July 1st. 1 yr. lease. 
Call 517-5253. 

VERY NICE! 
Restored 1920’s upstairs 2 bdrm du- 
plex. 1 & 1/2 ba. Part utils, paid. 
Avail, now. $895 + fee/dep. on 
lease. 579-1568. 
Brand New Remodeled! 3 bdrm, fp, 
patio, W/D, garage, yard service. 
N/P, N/S, or section 8. $900/mo., 
lease. 3990 Potter. 228-6162. 

245 ROOMMATES WANTED 
Responsible roommate needed to 
share a new, 2 bdrm. 1 ba. apt. with 
fp. Walking distance from campus. 
Must have references. Lease starts 
July 1, 2004. $435/mo. Call Heidi 
510-381-0433. 
2 cool dudes needing 2 cool dudes 
to share lg., nice 4 bdrm house. 
Deck, yard, off st. prk. 2 blocks from 
campus. 20th and Harris. $360/mo. 
Contact Gavin at 520-9525. 
Male to share 2 bdrm. apt. at Spenc- 
er View. Rent is $270/mo. Contact 
Eli ® 346-9073, (503) 314-4776. 
Need 2 relaxed & responsible room- 
ies to share 6 bdrm. house on Will. 
St. $266-$289 + util. 912-5979. 

255 HOUSING WANTED 
Mature grad school couple looking 
for housing. $500 to $750/ mo. 
Need occupancy mid-June. Contact 
janbohlmann @ hotmail.com 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Formicary 
residents 

5 Address for a 

king 
9 Degrade 

14 Old codger 
15 Burden 
16 Dawn 
17 Day segment 
18 Hey, over here! 
19 Greek letter 
20 Makes more 

rewarding 
22 Market 
23 Lose all hope 
24 Humiliate 
27 Forbearing 
29 Corp big shot 
30 Sample 
34 Scold constantly 
35 Carom shot 
36 Killer whale 
37 Military 

installations 
39 A single 

occurrence 
40 Light gas 
41 Lincoln or 

42 Canvas support 
43 Wildebeest 
44 One more 
47 California city 
49 Mimic 
54 Hunky-_ 
55 Before birth 
56 Earn 
58 Couple 
59 Gray wolf 
60 Barcelata's 

“Maria 
61 Frodo'sband 
62 Hoof sound 
63 Inclinations 
64 Advantage 
65 Gin flavoring 

DOWN 
1 Suffered a dull 

pain 
2 Nary a soul 
3 Excursions 
4 Bacon unit 
5 Actress Loren 
6 Set among 
7 Sen. Feingold 
8 Winter hrs. in 

Phhly 

9 State with 
assurance 

10 Erected 
11 Church of 

England 
members 

12 Total 
13 Ecological 

watchdog grp. 
21 Cod or May 
22 Musical 

compositions 
24 Lion's fare 
25 Showjumping 

obstacle 
26 Country bumpkin 
28 Map within a 

map 
30 Grasping 

devices 
31 Sphere of activity 
32 Villain 
33 Soak up rays 
35 Feathery scarf 
37 Type of violet 
38 Double-reed 

woodwind 
42 Emerald Isle 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

44 Main arteries 
45 Taking on staff 
46 Come forth 
48 Low-class bar 
50 Bath powders 
51 Bikin eg 
52 Prohibited 

53 Marry on the run 
55 Settled one s 

debts 
56 Ran into 
57 Lilly or Whitney 
58 Med or school 

lead-in 


